
2913 SWAMP SPARROW CIR, JOHNS ISLAND, SC
29455, USA
https://findyourcharleston.com

2913 Swamp
Sparrow Cir, Johns
Island, SC 29455,
USA

$2,800

Beautiful one story 3 BR, 2 BA in Twin Lakes has vaulted ceilings in the living
room and owner’s suite. Open floor plan. Granite countertops in kitchen,
stainless steel kitchen appliances, gas fireplace. Beautiful hardwoods,
carpeted bedrooms, ceramic tiled bathrooms. Detached 2 car garage. Lawn
care maintenance is included in rental price. Near shops, restaurants […]

Randal Longo

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Active

• 1568 sq ft

Basics



MLS ID: 25016021 Date added: Added 6 months ago

Category: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area, sq ft: 1568 sq ft

Year built: 2016 Subdivision Name: Twin Lakes

County Or Parish: Charleston MLS Area Major: 23 - Johns Island

Building Details
Stories: 1 Parking Features: Garage Door Opener

Amenities & Features
Architectural Style: Ranch Sewer: Public Sewer

Cooling Yes/ No: 1 Cooling: Central Air

Interior Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Ceiling - Smooth,
Separate Dining

Heating: Heat Pump, Natural Gas

Furnished: Unfurnished Flooring: Carpet, Ceramic Tile, Wood

Hidden Info
List Office MLS Id: 8437


